
2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

1

1 Intro 10ec

1 TADS

1

1

2

2

2

2

23011326

Strafrechtelijk bewijs
5 ec 

23978xxx Scriptie 10 ec

5 ec 

23011324

Bijzonder straf(proces)recht
5 ec 

23011318

Europees Strafrecht 
5 ec 

23011304 

Practicum strafprocesrecht
5 ec 

23010006

 ILS - Rechtshandhaving in 

domeinoverstijgend 

perspectief

5 ec 

23011310 Privat. 

Straf(proces)recht

23011320

Fundamenten
5ec

23011322

Sanctierecht

Geen onderwijs

Geen tentamens

sem
ester

Begindatum van de week

Rooster 2024/2025
Versie 13-10-2023

Master Rechtsgeleerdheid

Straf- strafprocesrecht
Onderwijsperiode

Tentamen/

Herkansing-

periode

Onderwijs
Week met 

feestdag(en)

Map5


